
 
Distributor Contact List 

 

Arizona 
Stem Wine Company 
Contact: (602) 795-STEM 
Email: info@stemwinecompany.com 
2750 S 18TH PL #120 PHOENIX, AZ 85034 

 

California 
True North Wine Merchants  
Contact: Sara Beer  
Office: 707-251-8161  
Mobile: 707-479-5356  
Email: sbeer@truenorthwines.com  
Mailing address: 95 Winedale Lane Napa, CA 94558  

Colorado 
CS Wine Imports 
Contact: John Salamanski 
Office: 303-459-2685 
Email: jsalamanski@cswineimports.com 
Mailing address: 14704 East 33rd Place, Unit C, Aurora, CO 80011 
 

Florida 
Terroir Selections 
Contact: Kyle Greene  
Office: 561.628.0272  
Email: kgreene@terroir-selections.com 
Mailing address: 5370 NW 35th Terrace #109, Ft. Lauderdale FL 33309 

Georgia 
Prime Wine and Spirits 
Contact: Office@Primewineandspirits.com 
Office: (770) 582-0115 

Illinois 
H2Vino 
Contact: Dan Hodge  
Office: 312-533-4178  
Email: dan@h2vino.com 
Accounting Contact: Liz Baron 
Office: 312-237-4018 
Email: Liz@h2vino.com   
Mailing address: 2247 W Grand Ave, Chicago, IL 60612  
 

Maryland 
Open 
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Massachusetts 
MS Walker/Boston Wine Co. 
Contact: Tony Morello 
Office: 617-666-5939 
Email: tony.morello@bostonwine.com 

 
       Michigan 
AHD Vintners 
Contact: Michelle DeHayes 
Office: 586-552-1414 
Mailing Address: 27470 Gloede Warren, MI 48088 
 

Missouri 
A.Bommarito 
Contact: Jack Lee 
Office: 314-961-8996 
Email: jack@abommaritowines.com  
 

Montana 
Cardinal Distributing 
Contact: Jessica Milton 
Office: 406-570-6568 
Email: jessica@cardinaldistributing.com  

 
 

Nevada 
Southern Glazers 
Contact: Scott James 
Office: 702-253-3250 
Email: scottjames@sgws.com 
 

New York 
David Bowler Wine 
Contact: Gab Bowler  
Office: (212) 807-1680 
Email: gab@bowlerwine.com 

 
Oregon 

 
Oregon Brand Management 
Contact: Mary Davis 
Office: (503) 758-9731 
Email: mary@oregonbrandmanagement.com 
Mailing Address: 222 SE Alder Street, Portland, OR 97214 

Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board 
Contact: John Wagner 
Phone: 717.787.8653 
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Texas 
Victory Wine Group 
Contact: victorywinegroup.com 
Office: 214-256-5676 
 

Tennessee 
Athens Distributing Company of Tennessee 
Contact: adctn.com 
Office: 901-774-8888 

 

Virginia 
Republic National Distributing Company 
Contact: https://www.rndc-usa.com/locations/virginia/ 
Office: (804) 226-4362 

 
Washington State 

Cru Selections 
Contact: Guy Harris  
Direct: 425.483.9900 
Email: guy@cruselections.com  
Mailing Address: 14227 NE 200th Street, Woodinville, WA 98072  
 

Washington DC 
Republic National Distributing Company 
Contact: https://www.rndc-usa.com/locations/washington-dc/ 
Office: (202) 388-8400 
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